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LICENSE
NUMBER

11277

111*30

11675

11776

11787

11826

11862

11972

122$1

12?6<?

12560

12607

12738

12779

12tt71

129314

13179

lrv^2

13486

Ik 13 5

1 Ziii-i^Q

1W12

m-82^

152VI

1*619

'•' 1*687

1*698

1*710

1*9**

15989

16PQ1+

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

News ome

Neal

NeT son

Neese

Neese

Nee ley

Nelson

New

Nelll

N^shl t.-h

NPSRS

K^lo^n

Wewton

New

Neese

Neal

Nelson

Nelson

Neblo

Nee ley

I^aV

Neeley

Neelv

Newell

Neese

Nelsnn

Nettles

Neitzelt

Neblo

Neal

Nfil nms

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Florrle G.

West Columbia. S.
Francis Dale

Vest Columbia

Stella
r-i — _ rj f*
on 1 i inf l 9 o . L. •

Betty Jo

Swansea, S. C .

Elizabeth W.

Cgyce, S. C.

Margaret Knight
Lancaster, S.C. •

Shirlev
Columbia, S. C.

Regina
Salley, S. C.

Jovce A. Orr-
Dixianna, S. C.

Bettv Jean

Newark. N. J.

D(ahnT»nh Kav
West Columbia, S.

B 3 M^or^

West Cn1umbla r S.
Nora Lorraine
West Cola, S.C.

Terry Lynn

.batesburg, S . C .

Carol Frances
West Cola", S.C.

Barbara Jane

Cayce, S.C.

Pamela Savle
Columbia, S. C.

JSfijmLJ41CLlUfi__.

Abbeville, S.C

Gwen Ann

Cayce, s. C.

Dutha iiucgins

West Cola.f SC

Piann- - Pri"*
^ct P n l f l . c_

Ruby Cheryl

Swanspa S.C.

Wendy Wnite

Cola, S.C.

Constance Ruth
Lexington, S.C.

S^nrt-ra Gay~l e

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mason

C.
G-unter

Alewine

Workman

Fleming

Brown

Bonne tt

Moski

Clark

Cornelius

•^rown
c.

COY

c.
Starley

Gunter

Roberts

Jones

JTates

Map en

Altman

Streetmyer

riall

Fur tick

Smith

Cockoaell

CookP

Mildred ,Tar»qiiR~l "5 np Wrvr-ri fl

Lexington, S.C.

RevpT1"] y Cnl hret.h

Wp.s-hfinl a S _ 0 .

RebeciQa'Mae
Cayce, S.C.

Mary T.on

Cayce, S _ C .
Vickie Lynn

west cola. r S.C.

Gavaline

Columbia j S.C.

Mathi s

Johnston

Mmq

Grooms

Reaves

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jonn -tuber, Sr.

Cavce, S. C.
Jonnie Allen

Pelion

Clarence

Leesville. S.C.
John Allen, Jr.

Swansea, S. C.

Nolan G.

Cayce, S. C.

Neil C.
West Cola., S.C.

James L.

Cayn.fi, S. C«
Murdock Vail
Wagener, S.C.

HI chard S.

Columbia, S. C.

Virlius Louis

Baltimore. Md.
David Norris

Lexington. S. C.

eT*enr.e EucreTie

West Cola. tS.C.

Jonn nenry
West Cola, S. C.

Manuel, Jr.

Leesville, S. C.

Thad Carroll
Lexington, S.C.

Freddy Allen

Lexinrton. S.C.

Allen Joe
Charleston, S. C,

("is! nsi na Vel iae

Abeville.S.C.

James Dalton

West Cola. r S.C.

Cayce, SC

tfp^t COT a r, n.
Kendall Ray

Swans PS S C

uBur_ton_Jiar_r^ll
Cola, S.C.

Jerald Wayne
Batesburg, S.C.

Stephen Kennedy

Oha-Plm Toward

Lexington, S.C.

Grfignpy Ralvin

Timn-hhy Mark

ColumbJa,S.C.

Mi n.h f{ p-1 VR T»n nn

Age of
Man

ABE of
Woman

ft

U2

19

25
2k
21

17

53
^5
5^
50

ifO

37
23
19

31

23
28
28

2^
20

20

21

29

24

17

23
22

3U
34
21

14

? 7

26

18

18

*?
?fi

?^
22

P1

19
19

26

?^
21

?7
9(7

5 5
16
16
1P

Joseph Richard, Jir 26

Columbia r .q.f:.

Horace Edward
Cayce, S.C.

20

27

22

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

c

w

w

w

c

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

I
c
w

w

w

w

w

w

W '

-JflL

w

w

w

w

c

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

May

May
Aug

Aug

Feb

Feb
Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

May
May

Mgy

Jun
Ju3
Jul

Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan
Jul
Jul

Aug

AU£
Oct
Oct

.Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec

Jan

Jan
Jun
Jun

Aug

Aug

sept
Jul
Jul
..^ec.

Den

May

May

May

May

Wov
Nov

I^Q^

May

May

Way

M^y

May

June
J.

A.11CT

sept

Sfipl-

Jan
Jan

Day

21

13
21

9
10
10

13
23
2k

14

15

29

k

1 1
2±

11

18

27
28
1̂

l^

^

^
20
22

^
b

14
16

24

25
1
2

2

^?n

?ft
?7

P7

2lf

O^7

OT

^o
6
7

Vear

1969.
1969

1969

1V6V

1970

1970
1970

1970
1970

1970

1970
1970

1970
1970
197C

y 197C
1970
1970

1971

1971

1971
1971

O2ZL
1971

1971

1971

1V71

1971

1971
1971
1V72

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

1Q72

1Q72

1Q73

1973

1Q73

197 -̂

1$&
197^
197^
197^

1. Date ol Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

May

May
Dec
Dec

Feb

Feb
Apr

Apr
Api

Apr

May
Jun

Se_p_
Sep
Jul

AUK

Jan
Jan

Aug

Aug
Aug

Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov
Dec
Dec

Feb

Feto

Jun
Jun
Aug
Aug

Oct

Oct

Aug

A us

Dec

Jan

Day

26

5
11

l<*
17
17
21

-2k

2k

16

15_
18
31
12

28

2?

16
6
9
19
22

10

I*
29
30

11

2U

-^
8

^
^u

_9_
9
28

4

June 1
1

June 1

June "5"

Jan
. Man?

^
?f

Year

1969

1969

1969
1969

1970

1970
1970

1970

1970

1970

1970
1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

_I92I

1971

1971
1971

1971

1971
-1HZ1
1971

1971
1V71

1971
1971

1972
1972

1972
1972
1972
1972

1972

1972

1S7-3-

1973
1973

1974

197^
1 Q7J+

I 97^1-

1 9Vb.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

_I

\
?. A. Crouch
J. P, for S, C.
.lexlneton. S. C.
Rev. J. Lamar Smlt
Pelion, S. C.

Lynwood 3hull

Leesville, S. C.
Hev . Dona Id W . Cor

Swansea, S. C .
Sg
-El
Le

ra H. Boozer

'xington, S. C.

H. G. Moore
Magistrate
IjAtir.s vi 1 1 ft. o. L. •

Jeanette H.Swyeert
1M
L

. P. for S. C.

Rev Franklin D. Hami

Graniteville. S.C.

H. iia_y "am
.?robate Judge,,
j&-x*i nekton. ' S. G.

Hev.Paul H. %llin;
Lexington County

Bev.W. L. Hellams

Richland County

_>hieslev Waites
agistrate^^ „ „
^eSineton Ctv.S.C.

Rev J. D. R u s h , JrT

Lexington Cty, a .C.
Rev Paul H, Bulling
Lexington Cty, S .C .

Rev J. Kirk Hendri<

Lexlneton Cty. S.C

Rev W. A. Jackson
Richland County, S.

H.Ray Ham
Probate Judge

Rev Winfield D. Srrn

Lexington Cty, S.C.

H -Ray HamfPi-obate J
Lexington Co.

Rev. Anthony T. Pri

Lexinqton Co.

Rev. Dallas Redding

OY-I ncr-hnn f!n

RPV Herbert" Ball P-t

T

TQ7*
• f f

^ 1Q7FT

••• *) 1Q^ Mav 1(1) 1Q?£

9fi

?8
9R

5Q

• ic ^ | • • •
i!Q75 Msv ? 1Q-1

197^
1 Q.^t^

1Q7?
1Q7CT

2 197 "5
llf 107 ci

2 1

^5
9

975

1975

Jul.y 3

July 21

•Tulj

Sept

Nov

Nov

197$ Jan
197j i Jan

^
91

^
8

??

^^
9
9

K

197^ B

1975

197 5

T Q 7 R

1975

1975

1975

197
1976

exington Co-

^B,eiL. GeraIji_S_^_SeJ
T.p-x-ingt.nn On.

jaea£^_EaiLLJL_Eullj

fiv. WT E. Jef-f fioa1

Lexington Co.

_Bev. Eov Garner

B-^hl^n^ Hn
,7 Bi1OT Min<^aV

Lexincrton Co.

Rev. Bert-. E. W i l l i a m s

Lexinrrhon Co .
f
D John Land Johnson
\ TFrobAte Juuge
u Lexington Co .

REMARKS

l

Ley (consent of
Mother, Connie iMeese

lond

gton

consent of parents

Mary Lee Gunter

;on

ks

consent of Mother
2. Gertrude Martin

th

tffi«

ce

f

•

1 fiPS

inghon

•


